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Shun On 6? Co., 839 Grant Avenue
Sing Fat Co., S. W. Cor. California Street and Grant Avenue
Stevenson Bros., 760 Market Street

Stitt Co., Inc., A. W., 315 Montgomery Street

Takao Trading Co., 591 Mission Street

Torres, Rafael G., ;io Battery Street

West Coast Trading Co., 310 Sacramento Street

Wightman 6? Crane, 461 Market Street

Wills is/ Sons, Ltd., Geo., 560 Sacramento Street

Wolff ii Co., S., 341 Montgomery Street

Wolff, Kirchmann 6? Co., Inc., 485 California Street

Worley Martin Orient Go., 42 Davis Street

DYES
Atkins, Kroll 6? Co., 260 California Street

Bass-Hueter Paint Co., 816 Mission Street

Boutin, Harvey J., 1727 Page Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Fagan 6? Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Mailliard & Schmiedell, 203 California Street

McNear, Inc., G. W., 433 California Street

Metz 6? Co., Inc., H. A., 20 Natoma Street

National Aniline &? Chemical Co., Inc., 120 Second Street

Nippon Dry Goods Co., Pine and Front Streets

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Parrott 6P Co., 320 California Street

Phleger Co., C. A., 341 Montgomery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

Shun On fe? Co., 839 Grant Avenue
Simmons 6? Co., Thos. W., 240 California Street

Suzuki ii Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Tin Heong ii Co., 614 Grant Avenue
United Shoe Machinery Corp., 859 Mission Street

EGG ALBUMEN
American Trading Co., 244 California Street

Atlantic is
1 Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street

Bailey Trading Co., 519 California Street

Balfour, Guthrie &? Co., 351 California Street

Bank Line Transport &? Trading Co., 246 Battery Street

Barusch Co., H., 24 California Street

Bashaw ii Co., G. 0., 16 California Street

Blum 6? Co., Harold F., 149 California Street

California 6? Oriental Products Co., 24 California Street

Cookson 6? Sullivan, 230 California Street

Dodwell ii Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

East Asiatic Co., Inc., The, 433 California Street

Eng-Skell Co., 208 Mission Street

Eyre 6? Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street

Fagan 6? Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Fontana ii Hollywood Co., 2 Pine Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Sutter Street

Grace 6? Co., W. R., 332 Pine Street

Hale Co., 16 California Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hughes 6? Co., W. K.. 485 California Street

Jones ii Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Katz 6? Co., M. A., 311 California Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

Lewis-Sim as-Jones Co., 429 Davis Street

Lilienthal-Williams Co., 214 Front Street

Mailliard 6? Schmiedell, 203 California Street

National Mercantile Corp. of Calif., 311 California Street

North American Mercantile Co., Inc., 330-342 Front Street

Otto 6? Co., E. H., 247 California Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Parrott & Co., 320 California Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Smillie & Co., Charles F., 260 California Street

Stein-Hall 6? Co., Inc., 485 California Street

Suzuki 6? Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Willits isf Patterson, i Drumm Street

Wolff, Kirchmann is
1 Co., Inc., 48s: California Street

Worley Martin Orient Co., 42 Davis Street

EGGS
American Trading Co., 244 California Street

Atkins, Kroll 6? Co., 260 California Street

Atlantic & Pacific Trading Co., 216 Pine Street

Bashaw 6? Co., C. O., 16 California Street

Cudahy Packing Co., The, 75 Union Street

Dodge Sweeney 6? Co., Third and Channel Streets

Fenton Co., The, 214 Front Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Suttter Street

Golden State Milk Products Co., 425 Battery Street

Hammer & Co., 310 Clay Street

Jones & Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Parrott & Co., 320 California Street

Poultry Producers of Central Calif., 700 Front Street

Rothschild, Pedler 6? Co., John, 105 Market Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Shui Tai ii Co., 852 Grant Avenue
Snow 6? Co., Louis T., 235-7 Front Street

Watson, Ltd., Dabney, 24 California Street

Wightman 6? Crane, 461 Market Street

EGGS (DESSICATED)
American Trading Co., 244 California Street

Balfour, Guthrie ii Co., 351 California Street

Bashaw & Co., C. O., 16 California Street

Blum 6? Co., Harold F., 149 California Street

California is
1 Oriental Products Co., 24 California Street

Dodwell isf Co., Ltd., 2 Pine Street

Eyre 6? Co., Edw. L., 465 California Street

Fagan 6? Co., Paul I., 310 California Street

Goldberg-Bowen Co., 242 Sutter Street

Hale Co., 16 California Street

Hamberger, Polhemus Co., 147 California Street

Hughes 6? Co., W. K., 485 California Street

Jones ii Co., S. L., 140 California Street

Katz 6? Co., M. A., 311 California Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

Lewis-Simas-Jones Co., 429 Davis Street

Lilienthal-Williams Co., 214 Front Street

Mailliard 6? Schmiedell, 203 California Street

Otto 6j" Co., E. H., 24? California Street

Pacific Orient Co., 16 California Street

Parrott (? Co., 320 California Street

Sandow-Haase Co., 214 Front Street

Willits ii Patterson, i Drumm Street

Wolff, Kirchmann 6? Co., Inc., 485 California Street

ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

American Finance ii Commerce Co., 150 California Street

Atkins-Kroll ii Co., 260 California Street

Bacon Co., Edward R., Folsom, at Seventeenth Street

Caceres Machinery Co., hi Mission Street

Cliff Commercial Co., 593 Market Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dunham-Carrigan-Hayden 6? Co., 1 Kansas Street

Electric Appliance Co., 807 Mission Street

Escobosa, Burns 6? Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Ets-Hokin 6? Galvan, 10 Mission Street

Granucci Hardware Co., 643 Front Street

Harron, Rickard is
1 McCone, 139 Townsend Street

International General Electric Co., Mission and New
Montgomery Streets

Lyon 6? Co., H. F., 255 California Street

O'Donnell fe? Co., J. R., 171 Second Street

Ohashi Importing Co., 441 Clay Street

Reed 6? Co., Geo. W., 510 Battery Street

Rosseter Co., John H., 114 Sansome Street

San Francisco Trading Corp., 235 Montgomery Street

Slaughter 6? Co., Guy T., 244 California Street

Suzuki 6? Co., Ltd., 351 California Street

Thompson Co., Frederick H., 210 Drumm Street

Tin Heong Co., 614 Grant Avenue
Walworth Internat'l Co., Mission ii New Montgomery Sts.

Watson, Ltd., Dabney, 24 California Street

Western States Agencies Co., 369 Pine Street

Yuba Manufacturing Co., 433 California Street

ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
Adair 6? Co., 1035 Post Street

Atkins, Kroll ii Co., 260 California Street

Baker, Hamilton & Pacific Co. .Seventh and Townsend Streets

Bley, Simon, 58 Sutter Street

Brumfield Electric Sign Co., 965 Folsom Street

Buck 6? Stoddard, 485 California Street

Cliff Commercial Co., 593 Market Street

Dill-Coppage, Inc., 216 Pine Street

Dunham-Carrigan-Hayden 6? Co., 1 Kansas Street

Electric Appliance Co., 807 Mission Street

Escobosa, Burns 6? Co., 1 Montgomery Street

Ets-Hokin 6? Galvan, 10 Mission Street

Frenzel-Payne Co., 22 Battery Street

Fuyo Co., The, 330 Grant Avenue
Granucci Hardware Co., 643 Front Street

Harron, Rickard ii McCone, 139 Townsend Street

Heyman-Weil Co., 720 Mission Street

International General Electric Co., Inc.,

Mission and New Montgomery Streets

Johns-Manville, Inc., 500 Post Street

Koster Co., The, 433 California Street

Meyer & Strompen, 465 California Street


